
15 from 19 February 2023

Southampton • Woolston • Netley • Hamble 15

Mondays to Fridays  except public holidays

Southampton Pound Tree Road Stop CE 0535 0605 0650 0720 0755 0830
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1400 1430 1500 1535 1610 1640 1715 1745 1820 1940 2110
Southampton Westquay 0536 0606 0652 0722 0757 0832 02 32 1402 1432 1502 1537 1612 1642 1717 1747 1822 1942 2112
Woolston Bridge Link Road 0543 0613 0700 0730 0805 0840 10 40 1410 1440 1512 1547 1622 1652 1727 1755 1829 1949 2119
Wright’s Hill 0546 0616 0704 0734 0809 0844 14 44 1414 1444 1517 1552 1627 1657 1732 1759 1833 1952 2122
Netley Denzil Avenue 0553 0623 0712 0742 0817 0852 22 52 1422 1452 1525 1600 1635 1705 1740 1807 1840 1959 2128
Ingleside Bowcombe 0555 0625 0714 0744 0819 0854 24 54 1424 1454 1527 1602 1637 1707 1742 1809 1842 2001 2130
Hamble Square 0605 0635 0727 0757 0832 0907 37 07 1437 1507 1540 1615 1650 1720 1755 1822 1855 2012 2140

Saturdays  and Good Friday

Southampton Pound Tree Road Stop CE 0610 0725 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820 1940 2110
Southampton Westquay 0611 0726 0822 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722 1822 1942 2112
Woolston Bridge Link Road 0618 0733 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1830 1949 2119
Wright’s Hill 0621 0736 0834 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1734 1834 1952 2122
Netley Denzil Avenue 0628 0744 0842 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1742 1842 1959 2128
Ingleside Bowcombe 0630 0746 0844 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1644 1744 1844 2001 2130
Hamble Square 0640 0757 0857 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1757 1857 2012 2140

Sundays  and Bank Holiday Mondays

Southampton Pound Tree Road Stop CE 0615 0730 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1830 1950
Southampton Westquay 0616 0732 0832 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632 1732 1832 1952
Woolston Bridge Link Road 0623 0739 0839 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639 1739 1839 1959
Wright’s Hill 0626 0743 0843 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1742 1842 2002
Netley Denzil Avenue 0633 0751 0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651 1749 1849 2008
Ingleside Bowcombe 0635 0753 0853 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653 1751 1851 2010
Hamble Square 0645 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1802 1902 2020



15 from 19 February 2023

Hamble • Netley • Woolston • Southampton 15

 

Mondays to Fridays  except public holidays

Hamble Square 0610 0640 0705 0735 0805 0840
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1410 1440 1510 1545 1620 1655 1725 1800 1900 2015 2142
Ingleside Bowcombe 0618 0648 0715 0745 0815 0850 20 50 1420 1452 1522 1557 1632 1707 1737 1810 1909 2024 2150
Netley Rail Station 0620 0650 0718 0748 0818 0853 23 53 1423 1455 1525 1600 1635 1710 1740 1813 1911 2026 2152
Wright’s Hill 0629 0659 0728 0758 0828 0903 33 03 1433 1505 1535 1610 1645 1720 1750 1823 1919 2034 2200
Woolston Bridge Link Road 0633 0703 0733 0805 0835 0908 38 08 1438 1510 1540 1615 1650 1725 1755 1828 1923 2038 2203
Southampton Westquay 0640 0710 0740 0815 0845 0915 45 15 1445 1517 1547 1622 1657 1732 1802 1835 1930 2045 2210
Southampton Pound Tree Road 0645 0715 0745 0820 0850 0920 50 20 1450 1522 1552 1627 1702 1737 1807 1840 1935 2050 2215

Saturdays  and Good Friday

Hamble Square 0645 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2015 2142
Ingleside Bowcombe 0654 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810 1909 2024 2150
Netley Rail Station 0656 0813 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1813 1911 2026 2152
Wright’s Hill 0705 0823 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1623 1723 1823 1919 2034 2200
Woolston Bridge Link Road 0709 0828 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628 1728 1828 1923 2038 2203
Southampton Westquay 0716 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1835 1930 2045 2210
Southampton Pound Tree Road 0720 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1840 1935 2050 2215

Sundays  and Bank Holiday Mondays

Hamble Square 0650 0807 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1707 1805 1905 2022
Ingleside Bowcombe 0659 0817 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617 1717 1814 1914 2030
Netley Rail Station 0701 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1816 1916 2033
Wright’s Hill 0710 0829 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629 1729 1825 1925 2041
Woolston Bridge Link Road 0714 0833 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1733 1829 1929 2045
Southampton Westquay 0721 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1836 1936 2052
Southampton Pound Tree Road 0725 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1840 1940 2055


